1
R842 Electronic Relay For Electric Baseboards
  • Built-in transformer
• Universal replacement part
• Compatible with electronic T186 room sensor
Description
Viconics’ innovative R842 electronic relay has been
designed for silent control of high voltage resistive

and is not affected by ambient temperature
conditions.
Due to its compact design, the R842 easily fits into
most electric baseboard enclosures and can replace
most competitive models.  For junction box mounting,
a standard ½” male screwed fitting is available.  In
addition, a high intensity LED is provided to indicate
operation and simplify troubleshooting. Silent
operation will ensure that each installation is trouble
free.
R842 Relay Models
Model No. Voltage
(Vac)
Amperage
 (A)
R842-120 120  22
R842-208 208 22
R842-240 240  22
R842-277 277  19
R842-347 347  18
R842-600 600 10
T186 Electronic PI Thermostat
The microprocessor-based design of the R842
permits the use of T186 electronic room sensor with
setpoint as an alternative to electromechanical